
4 x 5/16"-18 HEX NUT
4 x 5/16" LOCK WASHER
4 x 5/16" FLAT WASHER

2 x C-CLAMP BRACKET

OMNI Antenna

2 x 5/16"-18x6" U-BOLT

[1613mm]
63.5in

90mm
3.5in

45mm
1.8in

151mm
6.0in

71mm
2.8in

KP-900-SPOMA-8 Install Sheet


